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Check this box if no longer subject to
E] Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See

Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

[ OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

EVOLUTION PETROLEUM CORP [ EPM ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

Schultz Roderick A. Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) d d below)
Vice President and C.A.O.
1155 DAIRY ASHFORD 09/01/2016
SUIT 425
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line) . .
X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
HOUSTON 77079
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (Zip)
Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Tr: ion 2A. D d 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/DaylYear) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount gg; or | price '(I;:]asr::a;talzz(:))
Common Stock 09/01/2016 A 16,843 A $0 53,852 D
Common Stock 09/01/2016 M® 2,593 A $0 56,445 D
Common Stock 09/01/2016 F 4,434 D $5.67 52,011 D
Common Stock 11/03/2016 F 1,268 D $7.25 50,743 D
Common Stock 12/04/2016 F 545 D $9.3 50,198 D
Common Stock 08/10/2017 M® 1,511 A $0 51,709 D
Common Stock 08/10/2017 F 641 D $8.05 51,068 D
Common Stock 08/28/2017 F 309 D $7.25 50,759 D
Common Stock 09/01/2017 F 577 D $6.95 50,182 D
Common Stock 11/06/2017 M® 2,593 A $0 52,775 D
Common Stock 11/06/2017 F 3,264 D $7.2 49,511 D
Common Stock 11/06/2017 A 5,041 A $0 54,552 D
Common Stock 03/12/2018 s®) 4,000 D $8.3 50,552 D
Common Stock 04/25/2018 s 4,000 D $8.5 46,552 D
Common Stock 04/26/2018 s® 3,000 D $9 43,552 D
Common Stock 06/01/2018 s 3,000 D $9.9 40,552 D
Common Stock 07/02/2018 s® 3,000 D $10.6 37,552 D
Common Stock 07/06/2018 s® 3,000 D $11.4 34,552 D
Common Stock 12/04/2017 F 544 D $7.1 34,008 D
Common Stock 08/28/2018 F 183 D $9.65 33,825 D
Common Stock 09/01/2018 F 329 D $10.05 33,496 D
Common Stock 09/05/2018 M® 2,807 A $0 36,303 D
Common Stock 09/05/2018 A 12,425 A $0 48,728 D
Common Stock 09/05/2018 F 1,975 D $9.9 46,753 D
Common Stock 12/04/2018 F 316 D $9.02 46,437 D
Common Stock 12/31/2018 F 1,227 D $6.97 45,210 D
Common Stock 09/01/2019 F 342 D $5.92 44,868 D
Common Stock 09/05/2019 F 353 D $5.88 44,515 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001872155
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001006655

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction WWQ@W m ()g\m of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative Conversion | Date i@egu on?a 9!. v Q’r%éﬁ;ﬁjg rlvatlve EflJ Expu’ ation Date ";mount [3) CIa"y en\?a ive | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any opiionsyeanvertib Q&eﬁugltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
' (Instr. 3) Price of (MonthiDayfYear) Acquired (A) (instr. 5) | Beneficiall Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative or Disposed Derivative Securlty Owned or Indirect | (Instr.
Security of (D) (Instr. (Instr. 3 and 4) Following (1) (Instr. 4)
3,4 and 5) Reported
Transaction(s)
Amount (Instr. 4)
or
2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed ¢ Wun.l@ of | B j?%ﬁ%c %g%ﬂﬁn M'tle an 1gfhares 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Conversion | Date Execution Date, %ﬁ’l%gcvion rivati E: I \( unt of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
EM . or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. i Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
ontingent | price nf (Month/DaylYear) | & Aranifed (A) Common§ (Ingtr 5) | Benafivisly Direct (D) | Ownership
Performance | per&0.Ove 09/01/2016 A 5,6148 0 sed ©) 09/01/2020 | g0 yives0:614 | 7 $5.6 owrl3,822 or InDrect | (instr. 4)
Stock Grant | security of (D) (Instr. (Instr. 3 anyd 4) Following (1) (Instr. 4)
. S, & Reportedt
Contingent Common Transaction(s)
Performance $0.0 09/01/2016 M©® 2,593 ©) 12/0412019 | g o | 42,593 $0 (Ins111,229 D
Stock Grant or
Contingent N Date . Expiration Common of
Performance $0.0 08/10/2017 M6r |V () ]1,511 | Exercipable | 0g/28/2018 | =g 0" | 1,511 $0 9,718 D
| Stock Grant
Contingent Common
Performance $0.0 11/06/2017 M©® 2,593 O] 12/04/2019 | “g 2,593 $0 7,125 D
Stock Grant
Contingent ) Common
Performance $0.0 09/05/2018 M® 2,807 ©] 09/01/2020 | g 2,807 $0 2,807(7) D
Stock Grant
Explanation of Responses:
1. Award of Restricted Stock subject to vesting conditions specified in grant agreement.
2. Issuance of Evolution Petroleum common stock upon the vesting of a Contingent Restricted Stock award.
3. Pursuant to a 10b5-1 trading plan.
4. Award of Contingent Restricted Stock subject to grant agreement's vesting conditions.
5. Contingent Restricted Stock award vests (becomes exercisable) when the grant agreement's vesting conditions are met.
6. Vesting of Contingent Restricted Stock award as grant agreement's performance condition was satisfied.
7. Total includes expiration of Contingent Restricted Stock awards prior to this transaction.
Remarks:
On this filing date, an additional Form 4 was filed containing remaining transactions to be reported.
/s/ Roderick A. Schultz 08/04/2021
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




